VALUABLE MONROE COUNTY ISD SUPPORT RESOURCES AVAILABLE TO YOUR DISTRICT!
2023-24 SCHOOL YEAR
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Anger & Drug Management Student Assistance Programs

John Basile
john.basile@monroeisd.us
734-322-2712

Assistive Technology (AT) - AT@monroeisd.us
Ryan Knoblauch
ryan.knoblauch@monroeisd.us
734-322-2735

Barry Aherne
barry.aherne@monroeisd.us
734-342-8568

Career and Technical Education (CTE) & Career Cruising
" Denise Teague

denise.teague@monroeisd.us
734-322-2720

Communications/Graphics/Printing
Andrea Murphy
andrea.murphy@monroeisd.us
734-322-2611

Crysti Esper
crysti.esper@monroeisd.us
734-322-2612

Court Appointed Special Advocates (CASA)
Jerica Sharp

jerica.sharp@monroeisd.us

734-241-8182

Early Childhood Director
Katie Bourbina
katie.bourbina@monroeisd.us

734-342-8640

Early Childhood Inquiries
Information Line: 734-342-8780

Early Head Start and Head Start (EHS and HS)
Nicole VanDaele
nicole.vandaele@monroeisd.us

734-342-8710

ELA and Math Support
Lynn Fleck, Instructional Coach Coordinator
lynn.fleck@monroeisd.us | 734-322-2718

Nishi Crook, Math Coach
nishi.crook@monroeisd.us | 734-322-2733

Emily C. Thompson, Early Literacy Coach
emilyc.thompson@monroeisd.us | 734-322-2700 x4235

Floyd Martin, Early Literacy Coach
floyd.martin@monroeisd.us | 734-322-2728

Educational Center & Transition Center
Bill Hite, Principal
william.hite@monroeisd.us
734-342-8410

Sarah Yu, Assistant Principal
sarah.yu@monroeisd.us
734-342-8418
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Regciness Program

Infinite Campus - S.1.S. Training
Joshua Kirby
joshua.kirby@monroeisd.us
734-322-2740

State and Federal Reporting
Jacqueline Venier
jacqueline.venier@monroeisd.us
734-342-8625

Family Engagement Specialists
Julie DeSloover
julie.desloover@monroeisd.us
734-322-8783

Gaye Wilt
gaye.wilt@monroeisd.us
734-322-8781

Great Start Collaborative Network
Bridgette Halcomb
bridgette.holcomb@monroeisd.us
734-342-8515

Great Start Readiness Preschool (GSRP)
Cortney Last

cortney.last@monroeisd.us
734-342-8690

Holiday Camp

Joshua Vance
joshua.vance@monroeisd.us
734-342-8425

Human Resources Support

Red Rover, Criminal History,
Background Checks for Employees,
Safe Schools, Substitute Information
Nicole Seitz
nicole.seitz@monroeisd.us
734-322-2642

Adminstrative Assistant
Janel Faber
janel.faber@monroeisd.us
734-322-2641

Legal Support, Office of Safe Schools
Eric Feldman, J.D.
eric.feldman@monroeisd.us
734-322-2640

Superintendent

734-322-2610

Stephen J. McNew, Ed.D.
stephen.mcnew@monroeisd.us
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Assistant Superintendent,
Business & Administrative
Services

Joshua Dyer, C.P.A., MBA

EFinance

Katie Bennett
catherine.bennett@monroeisd.us
734-322-2627

Assistant Superintendent
Special Education & Early
Childhood Services

Rachel Kopke, Ph.D.
rachel.kopke@monroeisd.us
734-342-8510

Assistant Superintendent,
Curriculum & Instruction
Lisa Montrief
lisa.montrief@monroeisd.us
\734—322-2710

josh.dyer@monroeisd.us
734-322-2620

Assistant Superintendent,
Human Resources

& Legal Counsel

Eric Feldman, J.D.
eric.feldman@monroeisd.us
734-322-2640
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Director of Instructional Technology

& REMC 19E Director, and Science Curriculum

Matthew Prange
matthew.prange@monroeisd.us
734-322-2730

Knabusch Math and Science Center,
Knabusch Field Trips, and Science Curriculum
Nicole Shaughnessy
nicole.shaughnessy@monroeisd.us
734-265-5295

Mental Health Coordinator
Margot Lechlak
margot.lechlak@monroeisd.us | 734-322-2724

Adventure Program Facilitator
Carl Graves
carl.graves@monroeisd.us | 734-322-2700

Monroe County Middle College (MCMC)
Robert Krueger, Principal
robert.krueger@monroeisd.us
734-342-8751

Megan Sexton, Assistant Principal
megan.sexton@monroeisd.us
734-342-8752

M-STEP, SAT/PSAT, Assessments, Surveys,
Mi School Data, MICIP Strategy Bank
Kathy Berry

kathy.berry@monroeisd.us

734-322-2715

Professional Development Inquiries (general)
PD@monroeisd.us

Project Read Adult Literacy Program and
Student Enrichment Programs

Lisa Montrief

lisa.montrief@monroeisd.us
734-322-2710

Pupil Accounting and MSDS Reporting
Jeanette Reed
jeanette.reed@monroeisd.us
734-322-2622

River Raisin National Battlefield Park and
Social Studies Curriculum

Chuck Estep

chuck.estep@monroeisd.us

734-322-2714

SCECHs and Wisdomwhere
Jacqueline Seitz
jacqueline.seitz@monroeisd.us
734-322-2711

Infinite Campus Support
734-322-2755

Continuous Improvement (MICIP)
Chris Todd
christine.todd@monroeisd.us
734-322-2717

Special Education Compliance and Monitoring
Shawna Dippman
shawna.dippman@monroeisd.us

734-324-8620

Power School Special Education
ﬁ Shawna Dippman
shawna.dippman@monroeisd.us

734-342-8620

Please contact your regional director
or supetrvisor.

/ EAST REGION

Andrew Shilling, Regional Director
andrew.shilling@monroeisd.us
734-342-8530

Chelsea Iffland, Supervisor
chelsea.iffland@monroeisd.us
734-342-8535

NORTH REGION

Amy Hammons, Regional Director
amy.hammons@monroeisd.us
734-342-8590

Kelly Keyes, Supervisor
kelly.keyes@monroeisd.us
734-342-8595

SOUTHWEST REGION

Shawna Landis, Regional Director
shawna.landis@monroeisd.us
734-342-8560

Melissa Morton, Supervisor
melissa.morton@monroeisd.us
734-342-8565

McKinney Vento Homeless Assistance
Margot Lechlak
margo.lechlak@monroeisd.us
734-322-2724

Maker and Instructional Technology
Betsy Winter
betsy.winter@monroeisd.us
734-322-2737

Video Production

Christopher Slat
christopher.slat@monroeisd.us
734-322-2736

Youth Center
%gslr]"’;f Shawna Dippman
) (118 shawna.dippman@monroeisd.us
Gl 734-342-8620

Youth Opportunity Program (YOP)
%ﬂ;ﬁ&% Cara Morr'ison .
Progeems - cara.morrison@monroeisd.us
734-342-8523

The Monroe County Intermediate School District does not discriminate
on the basis of religion, race, color, national origin, disability, age, sex,
sexual orientation, gender identity or expression, height, weight, familial
status, or marital status in its programs, activities or in employment. The
following person has been determined to handle inquiries regarding the
non-discrimination policies: Eric Feldman, Assistant Superintendent for
Human Resources and Legal Counsel, 1101 S. Raisinville Road, Monroe
Michigan 48161; Telephone: 734.322.2640.
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